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FY 23-24 Cultural Competence Resource Committee/Subcommittee Meetings Schedule 

MONTH SUBCOMMITTEE MEETING DATES AND TIMES MAIN COMMITTEE 
MEETING DATES AND 

TIMES 
JULY American Indian/Alaskan 

Native 
2SLGBTQ+ African American/Black Asian American 

Pacific Islander 
Hispanic/Latinx Thursday July 20, 2023 

(9:30AM-10:30AM) 
Monday July 10, 2023 

(9:30AM-10:30AM) 
Subcommittee 

established in December 
Wednesday July 12, 2023 

(4PM-5PM) 
Thursday July 14, 
2023 (1PM-2PM) 

Friday July 15, 2023 
(10AM-11AM) 

AUGUST MAIN COMMITTEE MEETING ONLY Thursday August 17, 2023 
(9:30AM-10:30AM) 

SEPTEMBER MAIN COMMITTEE MEETING ONLY  Thursday September 21, 2023 
(9:30AM-10:30AM) 

OCTOBER American Indian/Alaskan 
Native 

2SLGBTQ+ African American/Black Asian American 
Pacific Islander 

Hispanic/Latinx Thursday October 19, 2023 
(9:30AM-10:30AM) 

Monday October 2, 2023 
(9:30AM-10:30AM) 

Subcommittee 
established in December 

Wednesday October 4, 
2023 (4PM-5PM) 

Thursday October 5, 
2023 (1PM-2PM) 

Friday October 6, 2023 
(10AM-11AM) 

NOVEMBER MAIN COMMITTEE MEETING ONLY Thursday November 16, 2023 
(9:30AM-10:30AM) 

DECEMBER NO MEETINGS SCHEDULED  

JANUARY American Indian/Alaskan 
Native 

2SLGBTQ+ African American/Black Asian American 
Pacific Islander 

Hispanic/Latinx Thursday January 18, 2024 
(9:30AM-10:30AM) 

Monday January 8, 2024 
(9:30AM-10:30AM) 

Tuesday January 9, 2024 
(11AM-12PM) 

Wednesday January 10, 
2024 (4PM-5PM) 

Thursday January 11, 
2024 (1PM-2PM) 

Friday January 12, 2024 
(10AM-11AM) 

FEBRUARY MAIN COMMITTEE MEETING ONLY Thursday February 15, 2024 
(9:30AM-10:30AM) 



 
 

 
 
 

MARCH MAIN COMMITTEE MEETING ONLY Thursday March 21, 2024 
(9:30AM-10:30AM) 

APRIL American Indian/Alaskan 
Native 

2SLGBTQ+ African American/Black Asian American 
Pacific Islander 

Hispanic/Latinx Thursday April 18, 2024 
(9:30AM-10:30AM) 

Monday April 1, 2024 
(9:30AM-10:30AM) 

Tuesday April, 2 2024 
(11AM-12PM) 

Wednesday April 3, 2024 
(4PM-5PM) 

Thursday April 4, 
2024 (1PM-2PM) 

Friday April 5, 2024 
10AM-11AM 

MAY MAIN COMMITTEE MEETING ONLY Thursday May 16, 2024 
(9:30AM-10:30AM) 

JUNE NO MEETINGS SCHEDULED 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 
 
 

 

 


